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SCALE 1:10

GENERAL COMMENT: GENERAL COMMENT:
DUE TO ELASTICITY OF FIBER, MEASUREMENT OF REAL SOCKS CAN BE SLIGHTLY DIFFERENT.

ATTENTION 1: ATTENTION 2:

ITEM DETAILS
FABRIC:
ITEM SIZE:
RIGHT AND LEFT:
SIZE INDICATION:
X:

80% COTTON, 15% POLYAMIDE, 5% ELASTANE
S/M (36-39)
1 DESIGN / 2 DESIGNS
STICKER
X

ORDER DETAILS
ORDER NUMBER:
ITEM CODE:
QUANTITY:

X
MWCS61
X

DUE TO THE NATURE OF THE JACQUARD PRODUCTION PROCESS 
THIS TECHNIQUE IS NOT SUITABLE FOR DESIGNS WITH FINE DETAILS. 
THE DESIGN EDGES WILL APPEAR SERRATED 
AND MAY NOT BE PERFECTLY ALIGNED. 

CONCERNS ONLY TO TAG: DUE TO THE NATURE OF FULL COLOUR PRINTING THE OUTCOME
OF THE  FINAL COLOUR RESULT CAN BE SLIGHTLY DIFFERENT IN A REAL SAMPLE.

TAG
TECHNIQUE
LOGO
SIZE

FULL COLOUR
CMYK
ALL OVER

ATTENTION 1
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LEFT SOCK
TECHNIQUE
BASE
LOGO
SIZE

JACQUARD
-
-
ALL OVER

ATTENTION 1

OUTSIDEFRONT BACK INSIDE

RIGHT SOCK
TECHNIQUE

BASE
LOGO

SIZE

JACQUARD
-
-

ALL OVER

ATTENTION 1

INSIDE BACK FRONTOUTSIDE



MWCS61
FULLY CUSTOMIZED COTTON JACQUARD CREW SOCKS

Fully customizable up to 5 colours including base colour.

Fabric: 80% Cotton, 15% Polyamide, 5% Elastane

Technique: Jacquard

Optional:
- Full colour paper tag

Item size:
- S/M 36-39 (leg height ca. 17 cm, sole length ca. 17 cm)
- M/L 40-43 (leg height ca. 20 cm, sole length ca. 20 cm)
- L/XL 44-46 (leg height ca. 23 cm, sole length ca. 24 cm)

Due to elasticity of fiber, measurement of real socks can
be slightly di�erent.

Size indication: sticker
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TAG - STANDARD COLOUR 

BASE – STANDARD COLOURS

BLACK

WHITE

635 C

292 C
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279 C

2728 C

2748 C
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3252 C
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422 C
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177 C

184 C

2039 C

205 C

200 C

7642 C

7656 C

269 C

7670 C

2635 C

2281 C

2300 C

362 C

2258 C

3305 C

3435 C

SNOW WHITE

9224 C

7401 C

4735 C

101 C

YELLOW C

116 C

7548 C

136 C

1565 C

1585 C

732 C

JACQUARD LOGO – STANDARD COLOURS

WHITE

635 C

312 C

283 C

279 C

2728 C

7693 C

2767 C

289 C

3125 C

313 C

3551 C

422 C

COOL GRAY 10 C

166 C

164 C

699 C

177 C

212 C

2039 C

234 C

2353 C

185 C

7642 C

2603 C

269 C

2096 C

270 C

2645 C

2101 C

2635 C

2275 C

2300 C

2427 C

2257 C

3482 C

3522 C

7736 C

9224 C

4269 C

102 C

116 C

7408 C

1565 C

ORANGE 021 C

2322 C

BLACK

LOGO ON THIS PART NOT POSSIBLE, ONLY SOLID COLOUR AVAILABLE

PAP
21

MOB, PO BOX 644, 6710 BP (NL)
www.momanual.com
Made in EU

MWCS61
80% Cotton, 15% Polyamide, 5% Elastane

productionpagePERSONALIZATION

VECTOR LOGOTYPES

COLOUR REFERENCES

PHOTO REFERENCES

ORDER OF LAYERS
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- C
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- C
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- C
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- C
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FINISHED COMPONENT

LEGEND:

OPTIONAL TAG
DEFAULT LAYOUT

FRONT

BACK

RIGHT SOCK
S/M (36-39)

LEFT SOCK
S/M (36-39)

FRONT BACKBACK

CUFF

LEG

SOLE

HEEL

TOE


